Ergebnisliste
3 & 2 Gun Bewerb 2024
8. bis 11. August 2024
2 Gun - Standard

Rang Vorname  Nachname Verein
1 Jody Forster Combat Club
2 Florian StoR SG Blumenegg
3 Roland Mang SvW
4 Roland Ferstl FSC
5 Andi Frank FSC
6 Bernd Herzberger ISV -Feldkirch

7 Bernhard Albrecht PSVT

8 Georg Gstrein FSC

9 Roland Schranz FSC
10 Simon Pachler FSC
11 Daniel Hafele FSC
12 Fabien Zangerl FSC
13 Klaus Kbhle FSC
14 Michael Bauer FSC
15 Franz Schennach FSC
16 Lars Steinmetz FSC
17 Andreas  Tronic FSC

18 Alexander Hofschweiger PSV

19 Maximi
20 Gitti
21 Gerd
22 Michae
23 Heiko
24 Walter
25 Raffael

lian Mosslacher  FSC

Schatz FSC
Konrad FSC

I Wohlgenannt ISV -Feldkirch
Krause FSC

Hammerle FSC
Bortolotti FSC

26 Dominik Doublon FSC

27 Markus
28 Katrin

29 Manuel
30 Simon

31 Martin
32 Daniela
33 Bianca

Pfitscher FSC
Mair FSC
a Steinmetz FSC
Worz FSC
Kapferer DSC
Osti FSC
Zangerl FSC

FSC — Fox Shooters Club

Thomas-Walch-Str. 45a — 6460 Imst — fscimst@gmail.com

ZVR Nr: 381303294

Punkte

451
450
406
435
343
462
458
307
414
426
356
399
362
430
373
383
396
320
422
352
420
410
310
404
279
314
388
330
393
354
317
323
369

Zeit
103,04
110,72
104,65
114,15

93,95
130,09
132,23

88,96
124,77
133,14
113,42
132,13
123,78
148,47
129,53
139,76
144,61
121,87
168,13
142,81
174,72
175,01
148,58
195,05
134,97
178,16
237,91
214,49
270,11
275,81
248,76
322,64
436,44

Fox Snoorers CLun

Gesamt
4,37694
4,06431
3,87960
3,81078
3,65088
3,565139
3,46366
3,45099
3,31811
3,19964
3,13878
3,01975
2,92454
2,89621
2,87964
2,74041
2,73840
2,62575
2,50996
2,46481
2,40385
2,34272
2,08642
2,07126
2,06713
1,76246
1,63087
1,53853
1,45496
1,28349
1,27432
1,00112
0,84548



